
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#2 PW 7-8 COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

1 2 Class#2 PW 7-8 JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

1 3 Class#2 PW 7-8 KAIDAN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 013k

1 4 Class#2 PW 7-8 KASH COSGROVE VALLEY SPRINGS CA 218

2 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 1

2 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 142e

2 3 Class#3 PW 4-8 LILY DAVIS LODI CA 822

2 4 Class#3 PW 4-8 SHELBY BOARMAN PLACERVILLE CA 14

3 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 2

3 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 114d

3 3 Class#4 PW 4-8 TIMOTHY JOHNSON STOCKTON CA 147e

3 4 Class#4 PW 4-8 MASEN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 100

3 5 Class#4 PW 4-8 BRODY WINANS LODI CA 8

3 1 Mini AM RYAN COX STOCKTON CA 114r

4 1 85 cc  HEADS UP KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

4 1 100 Stk Sptm A STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38

4 2 100 Stk Sptm A WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 198h

4 1 100 Stk Sptm C AIDEN LOZANO 18

5 1 Adult 230 CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 61k

5 2 Adult 230 DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 82z

5 3 Adult 230 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 48h

5 4 Adult 230 RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

5 5 Adult 230 BRIAN WALKER SPARKS NV 65n

5 6 Adult 230 CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 8

5 7 Adult 230 DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 98

5 8 Adult 230 JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

6 1 85cc A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

6 1 65cc B COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

6 2 65cc B JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

6 3 65cc B BRAXTON HUGHART VALLEY SPRINGS CA 218v

6 1 85cc B CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 119

6 1 65cc C NOAH BOTELLO STOCKTON CA 59

6 2 65cc C ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

6 3 65cc C KAIDAN LEDBETTER STOCKTON CA 319g

6 4 65cc C RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 14

7 1 250cc A TALUS SATHER VANCOUVER WA 116

7 2 250cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

7 3 250cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

7 4 250cc A DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 82z

7 5 250cc A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

7 1 250cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 55

8 1 Master A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

8 2 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29



8 3 Master A ROBERT LANOY RAILROAD FLAT CA 29x

8 4 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

8 5 Master A BRAD RAYMOND AUBURN CA 1g

8 6 Master A STEVE HALL KALAMA WA 26s

8 7 Master A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

8 8 Master A DAVE KEIL RENO NV 22n

8 9 Master A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

8 10 Master A FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA 40h

8 89 Master A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

9 1 Vet C TODD WHITEMIRE ROSEBURG OR 79

9 2 Vet C ROBBIE HANNAH MERCED CA 36

9 1 Vet  B ROBERT BACOSA JR. HEARLD CA 43g

9 1 Master B STEVE WILLIAMSON WILLITS CA 543

9 1 Master C MICHAEL BOLES ARBUCKLE CA x

9 2 Master C MAX CAPPS EUREKA CA 35g

10 1 450 Open B JAMES GEROLAMY RIO LINDA CA 147g

10 2 450 Open B TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 253e

10 3 450 Open B JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332

10 1 450 Open Am CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 92y

10 2 450 Open Am MYA MAFFEI SCOTIA CA 18

10 3 450 Open Am BROOKE LOZANO ROSEBURG OR 72

10 4 450 Open Am KRISTEN WHITEMIRE ROSEBURG OR 22

11 1 100 Mod Sptm A BILLY HILES LODI CA 44l

11 2 100 Mod Sptm A ALEX MAYER FORESTHILL CA 24

11 3 100 Mod Sptm A BRAD RAYMOND AUBURN CA 1g

11 1 100 Yth Mod A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

11 2 100 Yth Mod A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

11 1 100 Yth Stk B DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 1x

11 1 100 Mod Sptm C HELEN MIRANDA BURLINGAME CA 154y

12 1 Senior A CRAIG MASON AUBURN CA 181

12 2 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 1

12 3 Senior A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

12 4 Senior A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

12 5 Senior A CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

12 6 Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

13 1 100 Mod 40/50+  CRAIG MASON AUBURN CA 14

13 2 100 Mod 40/50+  BILL CANARY EL DORADO HILLS CA 101k

13 3 100 Mod 40/50+  WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

13 4 100 Mod 40/50+ CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 8

13 5 100 Mod 40/50+  JOSEPH CUNNINGTON MODESTO CA 251d

13 6 100 Mod 40/50+  ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39

13 7 100 Mod 40/50+  HELEN MIRANDA BURLINGAME CA 154y

14 1 Lodi Money MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

14 2 Lodi Money COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 217

14 3 Lodi Money BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93

14 4 Lodi Money BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y



14 5 Lodi Money TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

14 6 Lodi Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 209

14 7 Lodi Money JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

14 8 Lodi Money JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 193

14 9 Lodi Money BLAKE ASH SOLEDAD CA 40v

14 10 Lodi Money COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 84v

14 11 Lodi Money JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21m

14 12 Lodi Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 1gp

15 1 Women JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332

15 2 Women BROOKE LOZANO ROSEBURG OR 72

15 3 Women MYA MAFFEI SCOTIA CA 18

15 4 Women KRISTEN WHITEMIRE ROSEBURG OR 22

16 1 Vintage A STEVE HALL KALAMA WA 26s

16 2 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

16 3 Vintage A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

16 4 Vintage A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12t

16 5 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 6h

16 6 Vintage A FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA 40h

16 7 Vintage A SID REED REDMOND WA 9r

16 8 Vintage A NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 65v

16 9 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

16 1 Vintage Twins STEVE MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 42h

16 2 Vintage Twins RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

16 1 Vintage C JASON FRITZE RANCHO CA 53

17 1 Vet  A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

17 2 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 1gp

17 3 Vet  A BILLY HILES LODI CA 44l

17 4 Vet  A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

17 5 Vet  A NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 65v

17 6 Vet  A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

17 7 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

17 8 Vet  A KRIS BUNCH FRESNO CA 65y

18 1 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

18 2 Super Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

18 3 Super Senior A RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

18 4 Super Senior A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

18 5 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

18 6 Super Senior A RONALD BROWN PASO ROBLES CA 22

18 7 Super Senior A DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80

18 90 Super Senior A SID REED REDMOND WA 9r

19 1 250 HEADS-UP TALUS SATHER VANCOUVER WA 116

19 2 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

19 3 250 HEADS-UP ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10x

19 4 250 HEADS-UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

19 5 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

20 1 KNOBBY CLASS TOMMY UTZIG LOCKEFORD CA 189



20 2 KNOBBY CLASS CHARLIE LIBORDI LODI CA 202e

20 3 KNOBBY CLASS JOSEPH CUNNINGTON MODESTO CA 251d

20 4 KNOBBY CLASS CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 8

20 5 KNOBBY CLASS DAVID CZECH LODI CA 229e

20 6 KNOBBY CLASS TALON KLINE SALINAS CA 7

21 1 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

21 2 450 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 217

21 3 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

21 4 450 Open A BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93

21 5 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

21 6 450 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

21 7 450 Open A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

21 8 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 22

21 9 450 Open A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92

21 10 450 Open A COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 84v

21 11 450 Open A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y

21 12 450 Open A BLAKE ASH SOLEDAD CA 40v


